The Bulklite is a durable IK10 impact rated LED
emergency luminaire that can easily be configured
to an Exit sign using optional directional legends.
The Bulklite is IP65 rated for ingress protection
and can be either wall or ceiling mounted in a
variety of applications.
BULKLITE
• Tested to BS EN 605982-22

120
82
ORDERING INFORMATION CLP
Standard CBHLEDN
Carton Quantity 1
Weight - single (carton) 2.0kg
Dimensions (L x W x H) 358mm x 120mm x 82mm
Directional Options Available separately
POWER, LAMPS AND BATTERY CLP
Power Consumption (Standby / Max) 1.0W / 5.4W
Lamp(s) LED Module 4000K / 30,000hrs
Battery Lithium Iron Phosphate
Voltage (V) / Milliamp per hour (mAh) 6.4V / 3200mAh
Charging Method Constant Rate <0.05C
Rated Emergency Duration (Mins) 180
SPARE PARTS CLP
Battery 1550290
EXIT DECALS*
Up Arrow UKH00000020201
Down Arrow UKH00000030201
Left Arrow UKH00000040201
Right Arrow UKH00000050201
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Mode Non-Maintained
Voltage (V) Frequency (Hz) 220-240V (50Hz)
Operating Temperature 0°C to 50°C